
MEMBERS OF ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE (ARC) for AY: 2025-26 

 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Official (s) - Designation 

1. Director, IIT Ropar / Dean (SA)* 
 
* Dr. Arun Kumar (Tele: 01881-23-1066, deansa@iitrpr.ac.in) 

- Chairman 

2. Associate Dean, Hostel Management* 
 
* Dr. Pardeep Duhan (Tele: 01881-23-1181, ad.hm@iitrpr.ac.in) 

- Member 

3. All Wardens (List enclosed – Annexure ‘A’) 
 

- Members 

4. Faculty Representative* 
 
* Dr. Girish Kulkarni, Assistant Professor (Physics) & FA, NSS  
(Tele: 01881-23-2475) 

- Member 

5. Parent Representative 
(To be nominated by Dean (SA) in due course 

- Member 

6. Civil and Police Administration Representative 
(To be nominated in due course) 

- Member 

7. Local Media Representative* 
 
* Mr. Ajay Agnihotri, Bureau Head (Dainik Jagran, Ropar) 
(Mob: 9878490805) 

- Member 

8. Non-Teaching Staff Representative* 
 
* Dr. Ajeet Pal Singh, Sports Officer (Mob: 9999641133) 

- Member 

9. Student Representative (4th Year)* 
 
* Mr.Xshitiz Chahl, President (SC) (Mob: 8864999985) 

- Member 

10. Student Representative (1st Year) 
(To be nominated by Dean (SA) in due course) 

- Member 

 

  

deansa@iitrpr.ac.in


Annexure ‘A’ 

 

Details of Hostel Wardens: 

S. 
No 

Name of the 
Hostel 

Name of the 
Faculty 

Nominated As Email Mobile No. 

1 Satluj Hostel Dr. Soumyajit 
Das 

Warden warden1.satluj@iitrpr.ac.in 78873-91485 

Dr. Manmohan 
Vashisth 

Associate 
Warden 

warden2.satluj@iitrpr.ac.in 90367-29149 

2 Beas Hostel Dr. Manigandan 
S 

Warden warden1.beas@iitrpr.ac.in 98846-69570 

Dr. Ashwani 
Sharma 

Associate 
Warden 

warden2.beas@iitrpr.ac.in 98050-55287 

3 Chenab 
Hostel 

Dr Indramani 
Dhada 

Warden warden1.chenab@iitrpr.ac.in 80053-82785 

Dr. Rajiv Kumar Associate 
Warden 

warden2.chenab@iitrpr.ac.in 91672-75742 

4 Brahmaputra 
Boys Hostel 

Dr. Ravi Kumar Warden warden1.brahmaputra.boys@iitrpr.ac.in 97115-47405 

Dr. Sukrit Gupta Associate 
Warden 

warden2.brahmaputra.boys@iitrpr.ac.in 85668-00668 

5 Brahmaputra 
Girls Hostel 

Dr. Sujata Pal Warden warden1.brahmaputra.girls@iitrpr.ac.in 80544-07385 

6 Raavi Hostel Dr. Aparna N Warden warden1.raavi@iitrpr.ac.in 94427-86801 

Dr. Shweta Jain Associate 
Warden 

warden2.raavi@iitrpr.ac.in 93482-98587 

7 T6 Hostel Dr. Arti Pandey Warden warden1.t6hostel@iitrpr.ac.in 98189-49223 

 

 


